

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.205/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 245/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1817/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1818/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1819/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 8186/2014 30-07-2018 in RFA No. 5347/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AJAY PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR-CUM-SDO (CIVIL) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. ; IA No.12452/2022-FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ; IA No.12454/2022-FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION and IA No.12458/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ; IA No.12451/2022-FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ; IA No.12455/2022-FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. and IA No.12456/2022-FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 07-02-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with SLP(C) No.13215-13235 of 2021 on
11.02.2022.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER