

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.17

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13215-13235/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 245/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1508/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1817/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1818/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 1819/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2067/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2068/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2069/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2070/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2071/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2072/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2073/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2074/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2075/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2076/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2077/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2078/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2079/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2276/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 2277/2014 02-05-2018 in RFA No. 8186/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MANAGING DIRECTOR, HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL
AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.35227/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING spare copies.
IA No. 35227/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE
COPIES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3530-3535/2022 (IV-B)

IA No. 12458/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 23247/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 12456/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Diary No(s). 5647/2022 (IV-B)

(FOR

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 29793/2022

FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 29794/2022

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA
29795/2022

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 29796/2022

IA No. 29794/2022 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

IA No. 29793/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 29795/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLN.

IA No. 29796/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Narender Kumar Verma, AOR
Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Kumar Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the office report dated 08.04.2022, service is not complete on all the respondents.

List the matter before the regular Bench on 20.05.2022.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER